
CB01 CB02 ID Status
AET010 Surveying 2608 Active
AET011 Advanced Surveying With Gis Applications 2423 Inactive
AET015 CAD for Agriculture 2424 Active
AET016 Applications for Land Management in Agriculture 2425 Inactive
AET021 Ag-Irrigation Management 2426 Active
AET022 Irrigation Evaluation and Design Princip 2427 Active
AET023 Advanced Irrigation Design 2428 Active
AET024 Drip and Micro Irrigation Design and Management 2429 Active
AG010 Introduction to Agriculture 77 Inactive
AG011 Agriculture Sales and Communication 3028 Active
AG014 Tractor Operations 3001 Active
AG015X Occupational Work Experience 2430 Active
AG049 Directed Study 82 Inactive
AGBUS-15 Computer Application to Agriculture 2199 Inactive
AGBUS011 AGRICULTURAL SALES AND MARKETING 1405 Inactive
AGBUS015 Computer Application to Agriculture 3134 Active
AGBUS020 FARM AND AGRICULTURE BUSINESS 2620 Inactive
AGBUS024 Agricultural Accounting 3029 Active
AGBUS040 INTRODUCTORY AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 2619 Active
AOJ001 Introduction to Criminal Justice 2717 Active
AOJ003 Introduction to Corrections 2702 Active
AOJ004 Control & Supervision of Inmates 3044 Active
AOJ006 Correctional Interviewing and Counseling 13 Active
AOJ007 Legal Aspects of Corrections 16 Active
AOJ010 Princ & Procedures of Criminal Justice 2703 Active
AOJ012 Written Criminal Justice Communications 20 Active
AOJ015X Occupational Work Experience 2431 Active
AOJ016 Human and Community Relations in Crim Justice 2704 Active
AOJ020 Criminal Law 2705 Active
AOJ022 Criminal Evidence 2706 Active
AOJ024 Criminal Investigation 2707 Active
AOJ029 Criminology 2838 Active
AOJ032 Juvenile Delinquency 2708 Active
AOJ049 DIRECTED STUDY 42 Inactive
AOJ056 Hospital Peace Officer Training Academy 2085 Active
AOJ058 Behind the Badge 2302 Inactive
AOJO603 Security Officer Training 2195 Inactive
ART-16A Survey of Western Art: Pre-History 3080 Active
ART-5A Basic Drawing 204 Active
ART002 Two-Dimensional Design 2878 Active
ART003 Three Dimensional Design Fundamentals 2791 Active
ART005B Intermediate Drawing 2839 Active
ART008 Color Theory 3077 Active
ART013A Beginning Ceramics 2843 Active
ART013B Intermediate Ceramics 2844 Active



ART013C Advanced Ceramics 2879 Active
ART015A Beginning Painting 2840 Active
ART015B Intermediate Painting 2841 Active
ART015C Advanced Painting 2842 Active
ART016B Survey of Western Art: Renaissance 2610 Active
ART042 Art Appreciation 2484 Active
ART049 Direct Study 235 Inactive
ART052 Art Appreciation 232 Active
ASCI012 Introduction to Animal Science 2908 Active
ASCI049 Animal Science Directed Study 2258 Inactive
ASL001 Intro to American Sign Language: Level 1 3227 Active
ASL002 Interamerican Sign Language: Level 2 3262 Active
ATHL002 Fundamentals of Softball 2682 Active
ATHL003 Fundamentals of Football 2683 Active
ATHL004 Fundamentals of Men's Basketball 2684 Active
ATHL006 Fundamentals of Baseball 2685 Active
ATHL007 Fundamentals of Volleyball 3223 Active
ATHL016 Fundamentals of Men's Rodeo 2792 Active
ATHL017 Fundamentals of Women's Rodeo 2886 Active
ATHL022 Intercollegiate Softball 2692 Active
ATHL023 Intecollegiate Football 2687 Active
ATHL024 Intercollegiate Men's Basketball 2690 Active
ATHL026 Intercollegiate Baseball 2689 Active
ATHL027 Intercollegiate Women's Volleyball 2691 Active
ATHL036 Intercollegiate Men's Rodeo 2789 Active
ATHL037 Intercollegiate Women's Rodeo 2790 Active
BIO010 Fundamentals of Biology 3030 Active
BIO015 Biology for Education 2309 Active
BIO032 Human Anatomy 2849 Active
BIO035 Human Physiology 2850 Active
BIO038 Microbiology 2517 Active
BUS001A Beginning Principles of Accounting 2646 Active
BUS001B Elementary Principles of Accounting 2647 Active
BUS002 Introductory Keyboarding 2369 Active
BUS003 Intermediate Keyboarding 2370 Active
BUS013A Word for Windows I 2046 Active
BUS013B Word for Windows II 307 Active
BUS015X Occupational Work Experience 2432 Active
BUS018 Business Law 2709 Active
BUS020 Introduction to Business 2648 Active
BUS024 Business Mathematics 2967 Active
BUS028 Business Communication 2710 Active
BUS032 Small Business Management 2881 Active
BUS035 Human Resources Management 2882 Active
BUS055 Bookkeeping 2991 Active
BUS067 Filing and Records Management 2968 Active
BUS074 Computerized Accounting 3135 Active



CD-3 Child Study and Assessment 2611 Inactive
CD002 Teaching in a Diverse Society 2581 Active
CD003 Child Study and Assessment 3104 Active
CD004 Parenting 2551 Active
CD005 Child Development 2587 Active
CD006 Child and Adolescent Development 3183 Active
CD010 Child, Family and Society 1465 Active
CD012A Principles & Practices of Ece 1485 Active
CD012B Principles & Practices of Early Childhood Education Field Work 2950 Active
CD014A Administration & Superv. of Child. Prgrm 1467 Active
CD014B ADM. & SUPERV. OF CHILD. PGRM PRACTICUM 1468 Active
CD015 Lit. & Lang Arts for Young Child. 1469 Active
CD015X Occupational Work Experience 2433 Active
CD016 Introduction to Curriculum 2588 Active
CD017A Sex Ed for Teach & Parents of Young Children 2518 Active
CD017B Child Abuse Recognition & Prevention 1472 Active
CD017C Single Parenting 1473 Active
CD018 Health, Safety and Nutrition 1474 Active
CD021 Infant & Toddler Caregiving 1475 Active
CD022 Superv. Adults Work in Child. Program 1479 Active
CD023 Domestic Violence Recognition & Prevent. 2521 Active
CD024 School Age Development 2612 Active
CD025 School-Age Curriculum 2078 Active
CD026A Foundation of School-Age Child Care 2039 Active
CD026B Quality School-Age Care 2040 Active
CD026C School-Age Sports and Activities 2041 Active
CHEM001A General Chemistry I 1991 Active
CHEM001B General Chemistry II 1993 Active
CHEM002A Introductory Chemistry 1995 Active
CIS002 Internet Programming HTML/CSS 3036 Active
CIS002B Internet Programming CSS 3037 Active
CIS002C Internet Programming Scripting Languages 3039 Active
CIS002D Introduction to Programming Concepts and Methodologies - JAVA 3047 Active
CIS004 Internet Programming-Xml 413 Inactive
CIS007 Computer Concepts 2880 Active
CIS008 Microcomputer Operating Environment 2522 Active
CIS015X Occupational Work Experience 2434 Active
CIS017A Internet Programming-Java Script 495 Inactive
CIS018A Internet Programming Php 1506 Inactive
CIS019B Database Creation & Management 497 Active
CIS020 Internet Graphics - Photoshop 498 Active
CIS021 Desktop Publishing 2969 Active
CIS022 Digital Image Production - Illustrator ACA 3225 Active
CIS025 Digital Audio Production 3276 Active
CIS034 Introduction to Spreadsheets 504 Active
CIS035 Advanced Spreadsheets 505 Active
CIS042 System Desogn and Analysis 506 Inactive



CIS043A Lan System Administator Netware 1489 Inactive
CIS043B Lan Advanced Administration 1490 Inactive
CIS045 Netware Install & Configure 1507 Inactive
CIS046 Netware Design & Implementation 1508 Inactive
CIS048 Netware Tcp/Ip Transport 1510 Inactive
CIS061C Blackjack Dealing 1421 Inactive
CIS061D Pai Gow Dealing 1422 Inactive
CIS073A Microsoft Visio 1513 Inactive
CIS076A Operating Systems - Linux 1511 Inactive
CIS080A A+ Certification: Operating Systems 1458 Inactive
CIS081A Networking Essentials 1496 Inactive
CIS10 Micro Concepts & Dos Netware Users 490 Inactive
CIS18 Internet Programming - Perl 496 Inactive
CIS5 Internet Programming - Css 416 Inactive
CIS50 Networking Essentials - Cisco 536 Inactive
CIS51 Interconnecting Cisco Network Devices 537 Inactive
CIS52 Advanced Routing and Switching 547 Inactive
CIS53 Advanced Network Management 548 Inactive
CIS6 Internet Programming - Dhtml 417 Inactive
CIS71 Introduction to E-Commerce 517 Inactive
CIS75 Cyber Security 1491 Inactive
CIS80 A+ Certification: Hardware 1457 Inactive
CM010 Casino Management 1416 Inactive
CM011 Casino Regulations and Controls 1417 Inactive
CM012 Native American Gaming 1418 Inactive
CM061B Advanced Poker Dealing 1420 Inactive
COM001 Elements of Speech 2091 Active
COM002 Oral Interpretation of Literature 2993 Active
COM003 Argumentation and Debate 2951 Active
COM004 Small Group Dynamics and Presentation 2095 Active
COM005 Interpersonal Communication 2952 Active
CRPSCI001 Introduction to Plant Science 3031 Active
CRPSCI002 Plant Science Theory 2582 Active
CRPSCI006 Introduction to Precision Agriculture 2613 Active
CRPSCI007 Advanced Precision Agriculture 2614 Active
CRPSCI008 Application of Geospatial Technology 3208 Active
CRPSCI017 Control and Sensor Systems in Ag 3221 Active
CRPSCI019 California Water 2615 Active
CRPSCI032 Weeds and Poisonous Plants 2602 Active
CRPSCI036 Fertilizers and Soil Amendments 2586 Active
CRPSCI044 Economic Entomology 2589 Active
CRPSCI045 California Pest Control Laws and Regulations 2603 Active
CRPSCI049 Directed Study 1531 Inactive
CRPSCI061 Introduction to Precision Agriculture 1372 Active
CRPSCI46 Integrated Pest Management 2604 Active
DT050 State Laws and Federal Regulations 3237 Active
DT052 Safe Operation Fundamentals 3238 Active



DT053 Fork Lift Operations 3239 Active
DT055 Trip Planning and Budgeting 3240 Active
DT057 Job Prep Skills 3241 Active
DT058 Operations of Commercial Vehicles I 3242 Active
DT059 Operations of Commercial Vehicles II 3243 Active
ECON001A Macroeconomics 2650 Active
ECON001B Microeconomics 2651 Active
EDUC001 Introduction to Teaching 3045 Active
EDUC005 Critical Thinking in the Classroom 1434 Active
EDUC057 Best Practices Summer Teaching Institute 1459 Inactive
EMT056 Emergency Medical Technician Refresher 2901 Active
EMT50 Emergency Medical Training 3035 Active
EMT55 Emergency Medical Responder/First Responder 2900 Active
ENG-70 Adaptive Reading 1444 Inactive
ENG-89 Supplementary & Adaptive Language Skills 2005 Inactive
ENG001A Composition and Reading 2499 Active
ENG001B Literature/Critical Thinking & Writing 2487 Active
ENG025 Creative Writing 1545 Active
ENG049 Directed Study 560 Inactive
ENG050 RESEARCH TOOLS 1390 Active
ENG051A Introduction to Communication Skills 2488 Active
ENG100 Introduction to College Reading and Writing 2876 Active
ENG105 Writing Lab 439 Inactive
ENG105B Elementary Writing 657 Inactive
ENG110A Introductory Reading & Writing 2307 Active
ENG110B Intermediate Reading & Writing 2308 Active
EQSCI004 Elements of Horse Management 2500 Inactive
EQSCI0302 Intermediate Western Horsemanship 1395 Inactive
EQSCI049 Directed Study 1528 Inactive
EQSCI099 Directed Study 2209 Inactive
EQUSCI0301 Seminar in Equine Industry 1394 Inactive
ESCI002 Introduction to Earth Science 3042 Active
ESL035 Reading and Writing Intermediate Level 1430 Inactive
ESL045 Intermediate Esl Computer Lab 1375 Inactive
ESL120 Conversation Practice & Everyday English 1427 Inactive
ESL125 Conversation Practice Intermediate Level 1428 Inactive
ESL130 Reading and Writing Beginning Level 1429 Inactive
ESL140 Beginning ESL Computer Lab 2501 Inactive
ESL150 Advanced Esl Computer Lab 1376 Inactive
ESL200 Integrated Skills 3015 Active
ET052 Energy Industry Fundamentals 2694 Active
ET061 Energy Efficiency 2903 Active
ET062 Residential Electrical 2904 Active
ET063 Solar Installation 2622 Active
FLSPN001 Introductory Spanish for Non-native Speakers 2008 Active
FLSPN002 Elementary Spanish for Non-Native Speakers 2010 Active
FLSPN004 Advanced Spanish for Native and Non-native Speakers 2268 Active



FLSPN011 Intro Spanish Limitedly Bilingual 401 Active
FLSPN012 Elementary Span/Limitedly Bilingual 402 Active
FLSPN049 Spanish Directed Study Course 420 Inactive
FLSPN052 Introductory Conv Span for Personal/Prof Use 414 Active
FLSPN053 Inter Conv Span/Pers/Prof 415 Active
FLSPN51 Intro Conv Span for Personal/Prof Use 412 Active
FLSPN54 Advanced Conv Span Personal/Prof Use 418 Active
GEOG001 Physical Geography 2852 Active
GEOG002 World Regional Geography 2711 Active
GEOG003 Cultural Geography 2953 Active
GEOG016 Regional Field Studies 2944 Active
GEOG018 Geography of California 2854 Active
GEOG049 Directed Study Course 393 Inactive
GEOG059 Geography Field Experience 391 Inactive
GEOL001 Physical Geology 2954 Active
GEOL003 HISTORICAL GEOLOGY 359 Active
GS-61 Content Area Support 2012 Active
GS100 Transition to College for Students with Disabilities 3171 Active
GS102 Guidance Studies Math 3132 Active
GS103 Guidance Studies Reading and Writing 3133 Active
HCA-80 Introduction to Medical Professional 3106 Inactive
HE035 Personal Health and Hygiene 2652 Active
HIST-17A History of the U.S. 1492-1877 2660 Inactive
HIST-17B History of the U.S. 1865-PRESENT 2664 Inactive
HIST-4A Western Europe to 1700 2665 Inactive
HIST-4B Western Europe From 1700 340 Active
HIST004A Western Civilization to 1700 3082 Active
HIST017A History of the United States 1492-1877 3089 Active
HIST017B History of the United States 1865-PRESENT 3090 Active
HIST018 History of California 343 Active
HIST020 World History I 3043 Active
HIST032 Cultural History of the Chicano 1969 Active
HIST044 Women's Roles in United States History 1547 Active
HIST049 Directed Study Course 345 Inactive
HM-66 Tourism and Convention 1414 Inactive
HRCM003 Hospitality Marketing 583 Inactive
HS005 Medical Terminology 2552 Active
HS015X Occupational Work Experience 2436 Active
HS061 Nurse Assistant Training 2439 Active
HS062 Home Health Aide Training 2605 Active
HS080 Introduction to Medical Professional 3137 Active
HS088 Medical Terminology for Health Careers 3091 Active
HUM001 Introduction to Western Culture 314 Active
HUM022 Introduction to Comparative Religion 316 Active
HVYEQUI030 Heavy Equipment Experimental Course 351 Inactive
HVYEQUI060A Level I Heavy Equipment Operation 2906 Inactive
HVYEQUI060B Level II Heavy Equip Operation 2907 Inactive



HVYEQUI060C Level III Heavy Equipment Operations 2946 Inactive
IMT060 Industrial Core 2625 Active
IMT061 Industrial Maintenance Mechanic Level 1 2626 Active
IMT062 Industrial Maintenance Mechanic 2 2627 Active
IMT070 Industrial Maintenance Mechanic 3 2628 Active
IS001 College Success 1487 Active
IS002 Career Planning 2496 Active
IS007 Student Leadership Development 312 Active
IS020 Ensuring Transfer Success 2123 Active
IS050 Orientation for International Students 1373 Inactive
IS051 Portfolio Development 3253 Active
KINES001 Introduction to Kinesiology 2716 Active
KINES002 Introduction to Sport and Exercise Psychology 2871 Active
KINES046 Care and Prevention of Athletic Injuries 3222 Active
KINES048 First Aid and Safety 3027 Active
LING011 Linguistics 2027 Active
MATH-75 Adaptive Mathematics 2018 Inactive
MATH001A Introduction to Calculus 1541 Active
MATH001B Calculus With Applications 1542 Active
MATH002A Multivariate Calculus 297 Active
MATH002B Differential Equations 296 Active
MATH010A Structure & Concepts in Mathematics I 586 Active
MATH010B Structure & Concepts in Mathematics II 1543 Active
MATH015 Precalculus 295 Active
MATH025 Introduction to Statistics 2856 Active
MATH045 Contemporary Math 293 Active
MATH049 MATHEMATICS DIRECTED STUDY 292 Inactive
MATH061 Elementary Algebra 2441 Active
MATH063 Intermediate Algebra 2442 Active
MATH064 Elementary and Intermediate Algebra 2016 Active
MATH087 Mathematics for Life 1975 Inactive
MATH100 Pre-Algebra 2966 Active
MUS042 Music Appreciation 1437 Active
NC050 Introduction to Tutoring and Supplemental Instruction 2851 Active
NC100 Supervised Tutoring 3000 Active
NC120 Beg Reading, Writing & Speaking Skills 3277 Active
NC125 Intermediate Reading, Writing & Speaking 3278 Active
NC130 Advanced Reading, Writing & Speaking 3279 Active
NC135 Advanced Communication Skills for Life Career 3280 Active
NC152A Citizen/The Naturalization 3284 Active
NC152B Citizenship/US Hist & Government 3286 Active
NC157 Fitness for Life 241 Active
NC160 GED Preparation Program 2273 Active
NC161 Pre-Release 2204 Active
NC162 High School Equivalency (HSE) Preparation 3281 Active
NC171 Vesl/Truck Driving 237 Inactive
NC200 College Reading and Writing 2947 Active



NC201 Elements of Arithmetic 3033 Active
NC210 Esl for College and Work 2999 Active
NC302 Academic Skills Enhancement 1392 Inactive
NUT001 Basic Nutrition 2653 Active
PA001 Introduction to Theater 229 Active
PA003 Film Appreciation 227 Active
PA005 Voice & Diction 2038 Active
PA014 Fundamentals of Acting 223 Active
PA021 Play Production 221 Active
PA022 Theater Workshop 219 Inactive
PA023 Chicano Theater 214 Inactive
PA025 Theater Dance 212 Inactive
PA032 Stage Lighting and Sound 209 Active
PA035 Theater Crafts 207 Active
PA042A Television Production Camera Operation 205 Active
PA042B Television Production Editing 203 Active
PA042C Television Production Project 201 Active
PA044 Television Workshop 199 Active
PA049 Directed Study 1447 Inactive
PE002 Pilates 2351 Active
PE003 Advanced Pilates 2353 Active
PE006 Body Conditioning 186 Active
PE011 Golf 179 Active
PE016 Jogging and Power Walking 175 Active
PE019 Adaptive Physical Education 171 Active
PE021A Introductory Fitness Lab 2695 Active
PE021B Beginning Fitness Lab 2696 Active
PE021C Intermediate Fitness Lab 2697 Active
PE021D Advanced Fitness Lab 2698 Active
PE022A Beginning Volleyball 2699 Active
PE022B Intermediate Volleyball 2700 Active
PE022C Advanced Volleyball 2701 Active
PE022D Master Volleyball 3186 Active
PE023 Weight Training 165 Active
PE024 Circuit Training 557 Active
PE025A Introductory Soccer 2495 Active
PE029 Introduction to Sport & Exercise Psych 2249 Inactive
PE032A Beginning Basketball 2712 Active
PE032B Intermediate Basketball 2713 Active
PE032C Advanced Basketball 2910 Active
PE035 Women's Intercollegiate Soccer 107 Inactive
PE045 Coaching Team Sports 2306 Active
PE046 Care & Prevention of Athletic Training 2251 Inactive
PE049 Directed Study 121 Inactive
PHIL-1 Introduction to Philosophy 2022 Inactive
PHIL002 Introduction to Logic 2024 Active
PHIL003 Ethics 193 Active



PHIL1 Introduction to Philosophy 3052 Active
PHYSCI001 Survey of the Physical Sciences 90 Active
PHYSCI002 Chemistry and Physics for Educators 3040 Active
PHYSICS002A  Mechanics and Thermodynamics 1984 Active
PHYSICS002B  Elect., Mag., Optics & Modern Physics 87 Active
PHYSICS004A  Classical Mechanics 84 Inactive
PHYSICS004B  Electricity, Magnetism & Waves 83 Inactive
PHYSICS004C  Thermodynamics,optics and Modern Physics 2418 Inactive
POLSCI001 American Government 80 Active
POLSCI002    American Institutions 73 Inactive
POLSCI004 Introduction to International Relations 2358 Active
POLSCI005 Introduction to Political Theory 2464 Active
POLSCI010 Modern Politics 2417 Active
POLSCI020 Legal and Judicial Reasoning 2948 Active
POLSCI2 Comparative Government 78 Active
PSYCH001 Introductory Psychology 2855 Active
PSYCH002 Abnormal Psychology 2714 Active
PSYCH003 Developmental Psychology 2955 Active
PSYCH004 Personal Psychology 2956 Active
PSYCH005 Biological Psychology 2715 Active
PSYCH006 Research Methods in Psychology 2949 Active
PSYCH029 Introduction to Sport & Exercise Psychology 2248 Active
PSYTEC091 State Board Review for Psychiatric Technician Students 2498 Active
PT052 Medical Surgical Nursing 2643 Active
PT052L Medical Surgical Nursing Clinical 2644 Active
PT061 Introduction to Developmental Disabilities 2888 Active
PT061L Introduction to Developmental Disabilities Clinical 2889 Active
PT062 Developmental Disabilities 3034 Active
PT062L Developmental Disabilities Clinical 2891 Active
PT071 Introduction to Mental Disorders 2892 Active
PT071L Introduction to Mental Disorders Clinical 2893 Active
PT072 Mental Disorders 2894 Active
PT072L Mental Disorders Clinical 2895 Active
PT101 Psychiatric Technician Training Program Orientation 2918 Active
SLSCI021 Introduction to Soil Science 3032 Active
SOC-2 Critical Thinking and Social Problems 2657 Active
SOC001 Introduction to Sociology 2656 Active
SOC003 Marriage and Family Relations 2658 Active
SW020 Introduction to Social Welfare 2659 Active
VNPT050 Anatomy for Nurses 2631 Active
VNPT051 Fundamentals of Nursing 2641 Active
VNPT051L Fundamentals of Nursing Clinical 2915 Active
VNPT060 Lifespan for Nurses 2896 Active
VNPT070 Psychology for Nurses 2897 Active
VNPT081 Pharmacology 1 2914 Active
VNPT082 Pharmacology 2 2898 Active
VNPT083 Pharmacology 3 2899 Active



VNPT090 Math for the Medical Professions 3049 Active
WE015XX General Work Experience 2437 Active
WT015X Occupational Work Experience 2438 Active
WT044 Introduction to Welding Procoesses 19 Inactive
WT045 Intermediate Welding ProcessesÃ½Intermed. Welding Processes 18 Inactive
WT049    Welding Technology Directed Study 559 Inactive
WT049       Welding Technology Directed Study 2548 Inactive
WT049    Welding Technology Directed Study 559 Inactive
WT049       Welding Technology Directed Study 2548 Inactive
WT049    Welding Technology Directed Study 559 Inactive
WT049       Welding Technology Directed Study 2548 Inactive
WT049    Welding Technology Directed Study 559 Inactive
WT049       Welding Technology Directed Study 2548 Inactive
WT049    Welding Technology Directed Study 559 Inactive
WT053 GNAW and GTAW Welding 15 Inactive
WT057A Introduction to Welding Fabrication 11 Inactive
WT057B Intermediate Welding Fabrication 9 Inactive
WT070 Introduction to Certified Welding 2632 Active
WT071 Beginning SMAW 2633 Active
WT072 Advanced SMAW 2634 Active
WT073 Introduction to Metallurgy and Weld Symbols 2635 Active
WT074 GMAW and FCCAW: Plate 2636 Active
WT075 SMAW Pipe Welding 2638 Active
WT076 Welding Certificate Preparation 2639 Active



CB01 CB02 ID Status
1 AET010 Surveying 2608 Active
2 AET015 CAD for Agriculture 2424 Active
3 AET021 Ag-Irrigation Management 2426 Active
4 AET022 Irrigation Evaluation and Design Princip 2427 Active
5 AET023 Advanced Irrigation Design 2428 Active
6 AET024 Drip and Micro Irrigation Design and Management 2429 Active
7 AG011 Agriculture Sales and Communication 3028 Active
8 AG014 Tractor Operations 3001 Active
9 AG015X Occupational Work Experience 2430 Active

10 AGBUS015 Computer Application to Agriculture 3134 Active
11 AGBUS024 Agricultural Accounting 3029 Active
12 AGBUS040 INTRODUCTORY AGRICULTURAL ECONOMICS 2619 Active
13 AOJ001 Introduction to Criminal Justice 2717 Active
14 AOJ003 Introduction to Corrections 2702 Active
15 AOJ004 Control & Supervision of Inmates 3044 Active
16 AOJ006 Correctional Interviewing and Counseling 13 Active
17 AOJ007 Legal Aspects of Corrections 16 Active
18 AOJ010 Princ & Procedures of Criminal Justice 2703 Active
19 AOJ012 Written Criminal Justice Communications 20 Active
20 AOJ015X Occupational Work Experience 2431 Active
21 AOJ016 Human and Community Relations in Crim Justice 2704 Active
22 AOJ020 Criminal Law 2705 Active
23 AOJ022 Criminal Evidence 2706 Active
24 AOJ024 Criminal Investigation 2707 Active
25 AOJ029 Criminology 2838 Active
26 AOJ032 Juvenile Delinquency 2708 Active
27 AOJ056 Hospital Peace Officer Training Academy 2085 Active
28 ART-16A Survey of Western Art: Pre-History 3080 Active
29 ART-5A Basic Drawing 204 Active
30 ART002 Two-Dimensional Design 2878 Active
31 ART003 Three Dimensional Design Fundamentals 2791 Active
32 ART005B Intermediate Drawing 2839 Active
33 ART008 Color Theory 3077 Active
34 ART013A Beginning Ceramics 2843 Active
35 ART013B Intermediate Ceramics 2844 Active
36 ART013C Advanced Ceramics 2879 Active
37 ART015A Beginning Painting 2840 Active
38 ART015B Intermediate Painting 2841 Active
39 ART015C Advanced Painting 2842 Active
40 ART016B Survey of Western Art: Renaissance 2610 Active
41 ART042 Art Appreciation 2484 Active
42 ART052 Art Appreciation 232 Active
43 ASCI012 Introduction to Animal Science 2908 Active
44 ASL001 Intro to American Sign Language: Level 1 3227 Active
45 ASL002 Interamerican Sign Language: Level 2 3262 Active



46 ATHL002 Fundamentals of Softball 2682 Active
47 ATHL003 Fundamentals of Football 2683 Active
48 ATHL004 Fundamentals of Men's Basketball 2684 Active
49 ATHL006 Fundamentals of Baseball 2685 Active
50 ATHL007 Fundamentals of Volleyball 3223 Active
51 ATHL016 Fundamentals of Men's Rodeo 2792 Active
52 ATHL017 Fundamentals of Women's Rodeo 2886 Active
53 ATHL022 Intercollegiate Softball 2692 Active
54 ATHL023 Intecollegiate Football 2687 Active
55 ATHL024 Intercollegiate Men's Basketball 2690 Active
56 ATHL026 Intercollegiate Baseball 2689 Active
57 ATHL027 Intercollegiate Women's Volleyball 2691 Active
58 ATHL036 Intercollegiate Men's Rodeo 2789 Active
59 ATHL037 Intercollegiate Women's Rodeo 2790 Active
60 BIO010 Fundamentals of Biology 3030 Active
61 BIO015 Biology for Education 2309 Active
62 BIO032 Human Anatomy 2849 Active
63 BIO035 Human Physiology 2850 Active
64 BIO038 Microbiology 2517 Active
65 BUS001A Beginning Principles of Accounting 2646 Active
66 BUS001B Elementary Principles of Accounting 2647 Active
67 BUS002 Introductory Keyboarding 2369 Active
68 BUS003 Intermediate Keyboarding 2370 Active
69 BUS013A Word for Windows I 2046 Active
70 BUS013B Word for Windows II 307 Active
71 BUS015X Occupational Work Experience 2432 Active
72 BUS018 Business Law 2709 Active
73 BUS020 Introduction to Business 2648 Active
74 BUS024 Business Mathematics 2967 Active
75 BUS028 Business Communication 2710 Active
76 BUS032 Small Business Management 2881 Active
77 BUS035 Human Resources Management 2882 Active
78 BUS055 Bookkeeping 2991 Active
79 BUS067 Filing and Records Management 2968 Active
80 BUS074 Computerized Accounting 3135 Active
81 CD002 Teaching in a Diverse Society 2581 Active
82 CD003 Child Study and Assessment 3104 Active
83 CD004 Parenting 2551 Active
84 CD005 Child Development 2587 Active
85 CD006 Child and Adolescent Development 3183 Active
86 CD010 Child, Family and Society 1465 Active
87 CD012A Principles & Practices of Ece 1485 Active
88 CD012B Principles & Practices of Early Childhood Education Field 2950 Active
89 CD014A Administration & Superv. of Child. Prgrm 1467 Active
90 CD014B ADM. & SUPERV. OF CHILD. PGRM PRACTICUM 1468 Active
91 CD015 Lit. & Lang Arts for Young Child. 1469 Active
92 CD015X Occupational Work Experience 2433 Active



93 CD016 Introduction to Curriculum 2588 Active
94 CD017A Sex Ed for Teach & Parents of Young Children 2518 Active
95 CD017B Child Abuse Recognition & Prevention 1472 Active
96 CD017C Single Parenting 1473 Active
97 CD018 Health, Safety and Nutrition 1474 Active
98 CD021 Infant & Toddler Caregiving 1475 Active
99 CD022 Superv. Adults Work in Child. Program 1479 Active

100 CD023 Domestic Violence Recognition & Prevent. 2521 Active
101 CD024 School Age Development 2612 Active
102 CD025 School-Age Curriculum 2078 Active
103 CD026A Foundation of School-Age Child Care 2039 Active
104 CD026B Quality School-Age Care 2040 Active
105 CD026C School-Age Sports and Activities 2041 Active
106 CHEM001A General Chemistry I 1991 Active
107 CHEM001B General Chemistry II 1993 Active
108 CHEM002A Introductory Chemistry 1995 Active
109 CIS002 Internet Programming HTML/CSS 3036 Active
110 CIS002B Internet Programming CSS 3037 Active
111 CIS002C Internet Programming Scripting Languages 3039 Active
112 CIS002D Introduction to Programming Concepts and Methodolog   3047 Active
113 CIS007 Computer Concepts 2880 Active
114 CIS008 Microcomputer Operating Environment 2522 Active
115 CIS015X Occupational Work Experience 2434 Active
116 CIS019B Database Creation & Management 497 Active
117 CIS020 Internet Graphics - Photoshop 498 Active
118 CIS021 Desktop Publishing 2969 Active
119 CIS022 Digital Image Production - Illustrator ACA 3225 Active
120 CIS025 Digital Audio Production 3276 Active
121 CIS034 Introduction to Spreadsheets 504 Active
122 CIS035 Advanced Spreadsheets 505 Active
123 COM001 Elements of Speech 2091 Active
124 COM002 Oral Interpretation of Literature 2993 Active
125 COM003 Argumentation and Debate 2951 Active
126 COM004 Small Group Dynamics and Presentation 2095 Active
127 COM005 Interpersonal Communication 2952 Active
128 CRPSCI001 Introduction to Plant Science 3031 Active
129 CRPSCI002 Plant Science Theory 2582 Active
130 CRPSCI006 Introduction to Precision Agriculture 2613 Active
131 CRPSCI007 Advanced Precision Agriculture 2614 Active
132 CRPSCI008 Application of Geospatial Technology 3208 Active
133 CRPSCI017 Control and Sensor Systems in Ag 3221 Active
134 CRPSCI019 California Water 2615 Active
135 CRPSCI032 Weeds and Poisonous Plants 2602 Active
136 CRPSCI036 Fertilizers and Soil Amendments 2586 Active
137 CRPSCI044 Economic Entomology 2589 Active
138 CRPSCI045 California Pest Control Laws and Regulations 2603 Active
139 CRPSCI061 Introduction to Precision Agriculture 1372 Active



140 CRPSCI46 Integrated Pest Management 2604 Active
141 DT050 State Laws and Federal Regulations 3237 Active
142 DT052 Safe Operation Fundamentals 3238 Active
143 DT053 Fork Lift Operations 3239 Active
144 DT055 Trip Planning and Budgeting 3240 Active
145 DT057 Job Prep Skills 3241 Active
146 DT058 Operations of Commercial Vehicles I 3242 Active
147 DT059 Operations of Commercial Vehicles II 3243 Active
148 ECON001A Macroeconomics 2650 Active
149 ECON001B Microeconomics 2651 Active
150 EDUC001 Introduction to Teaching 3045 Active
151 EDUC005 Critical Thinking in the Classroom 1434 Active
152 EMT056 Emergency Medical Technician Refresher 2901 Active
153 EMT50 Emergency Medical Training 3035 Active
154 EMT55 Emergency Medical Responder/First Responder 2900 Active
155 ENG001A Composition and Reading 2499 Active
156 ENG001B Literature/Critical Thinking & Writing 2487 Active
157 ENG025 Creative Writing 1545 Active
158 ENG050 RESEARCH TOOLS 1390 Active
159 ENG051A Introduction to Communication Skills 2488 Active
160 ENG100 Introduction to College Reading and Writing 2876 Active
161 ENG110A Introductory Reading & Writing 2307 Active
162 ENG110B Intermediate Reading & Writing 2308 Active
163 ESCI002 Introduction to Earth Science 3042 Active
164 ESL200 Integrated Skills 3015 Active
165 ET052 Energy Industry Fundamentals 2694 Active
166 ET061 Energy Efficiency 2903 Active
167 ET062 Residential Electrical 2904 Active
168 ET063 Solar Installation 2622 Active
169 FLSPN001 Introductory Spanish for Non-native Speakers 2008 Active
170 FLSPN002 Elementary Spanish for Non-Native Speakers 2010 Active
171 FLSPN004 Advanced Spanish for Native and Non-native Speakers 2268 Active
172 FLSPN011 Intro Spanish Limitedly Bilingual 401 Active
173 FLSPN012 Elementary Span/Limitedly Bilingual 402 Active
174 FLSPN052 Introductory Conv Span for Personal/Prof Use 414 Active
175 FLSPN053 Inter Conv Span/Pers/Prof 415 Active
176 FLSPN51 Intro Conv Span for Personal/Prof Use 412 Active
177 FLSPN54 Advanced Conv Span Personal/Prof Use 418 Active
178 GEOG001 Physical Geography 2852 Active
179 GEOG002 World Regional Geography 2711 Active
180 GEOG003 Cultural Geography 2953 Active
181 GEOG016 Regional Field Studies 2944 Active
182 GEOG018 Geography of California 2854 Active
183 GEOL001 Physical Geology 2954 Active
184 GEOL003 HISTORICAL GEOLOGY 359 Active
185 GS-61 Content Area Support 2012 Active
186 GS100 Transition to College for Students with Disabilities 3171 Active



187 GS102 Guidance Studies Math 3132 Active
188 GS103 Guidance Studies Reading and Writing 3133 Active
189 HE035 Personal Health and Hygiene 2652 Active
190 HIST-4B Western Europe From 1700 340 Active
191 HIST004A Western Civilization to 1700 3082 Active
192 HIST017A History of the United States 1492-1877 3089 Active
193 HIST017B History of the United States 1865-PRESENT 3090 Active
194 HIST018 History of California 343 Active
195 HIST020 World History I 3043 Active
196 HIST032 Cultural History of the Chicano 1969 Active
197 HIST044 Women's Roles in United States History 1547 Active
198 HS005 Medical Terminology 2552 Active
199 HS015X Occupational Work Experience 2436 Active
200 HS061 Nurse Assistant Training 2439 Active
201 HS062 Home Health Aide Training 2605 Active
202 HS080 Introduction to Medical Professional 3137 Active
203 HS088 Medical Terminology for Health Careers 3091 Active
204 HUM001 Introduction to Western Culture 314 Active
205 HUM022 Introduction to Comparative Religion 316 Active
206 IMT060 Industrial Core 2625 Active
207 IMT061 Industrial Maintenance Mechanic Level 1 2626 Active
208 IMT062 Industrial Maintenance Mechanic 2 2627 Active
209 IMT070 Industrial Maintenance Mechanic 3 2628 Active
210 IS001 College Success 1487 Active
211 IS002 Career Planning 2496 Active
212 IS007 Student Leadership Development 312 Active
213 IS020 Ensuring Transfer Success 2123 Active
214 IS051 Portfolio Development 3253 Active
215 KINES001 Introduction to Kinesiology 2716 Active
216 KINES002 Introduction to Sport and Exercise Psychology 2871 Active
217 KINES046 Care and Prevention of Athletic Injuries 3222 Active
218 KINES048 First Aid and Safety 3027 Active
219 LING011 Linguistics 2027 Active
220 MATH001A Introduction to Calculus 1541 Active
221 MATH001B Calculus With Applications 1542 Active
222 MATH002A Multivariate Calculus 297 Active
223 MATH002B Differential Equations 296 Active
224 MATH010A Structure & Concepts in Mathematics I 586 Active
225 MATH010B Structure & Concepts in Mathematics II 1543 Active
226 MATH015 Precalculus 295 Active
227 MATH025 Introduction to Statistics 2856 Active
228 MATH045 Contemporary Math 293 Active
229 MATH061 Elementary Algebra 2441 Active
230 MATH063 Intermediate Algebra 2442 Active
231 MATH064 Elementary and Intermediate Algebra 2016 Active
232 MATH100 Pre-Algebra 2966 Active
233 MUS042 Music Appreciation 1437 Active



234 NC050 Introduction to Tutoring and Supplemental Instruction 2851 Active
235 NC100 Supervised Tutoring 3000 Active
236 NC120 Beg Reading, Writing & Speaking Skills 3277 Active
237 NC125 Intermediate Reading, Writing & Speaking 3278 Active
238 NC130 Advanced Reading, Writing & Speaking 3279 Active
239 NC135 Advanced Communication Skills for Life Career 3280 Active
240 NC152A Citizen/The Naturalization 3284 Active
241 NC152B Citizenship/US Hist & Government 3286 Active
242 NC157 Fitness for Life 241 Active
243 NC160 GED Preparation Program 2273 Active
244 NC161 Pre-Release 2204 Active
245 NC162 High School Equivalency (HSE) Preparation 3281 Active
246 NC200 College Reading and Writing 2947 Active
247 NC201 Elements of Arithmetic 3033 Active
248 NC210 Esl for College and Work 2999 Active
249 NUT001 Basic Nutrition 2653 Active
250 PA001 Introduction to Theater 229 Active
251 PA003 Film Appreciation 227 Active
252 PA005 Voice & Diction 2038 Active
253 PA014 Fundamentals of Acting 223 Active
254 PA021 Play Production 221 Active
255 PA032 Stage Lighting and Sound 209 Active
256 PA035 Theater Crafts 207 Active
257 PA042A Television Production Camera Operation 205 Active
258 PA042B Television Production Editing 203 Active
259 PA042C Television Production Project 201 Active
260 PA044 Television Workshop 199 Active
261 PE002 Pilates 2351 Active
262 PE003 Advanced Pilates 2353 Active
263 PE006 Body Conditioning 186 Active
264 PE011 Golf 179 Active
265 PE016 Jogging and Power Walking 175 Active
266 PE019 Adaptive Physical Education 171 Active
267 PE021A Introductory Fitness Lab 2695 Active
268 PE021B Beginning Fitness Lab 2696 Active
269 PE021C Intermediate Fitness Lab 2697 Active
270 PE021D Advanced Fitness Lab 2698 Active
271 PE022A Beginning Volleyball 2699 Active
272 PE022B Intermediate Volleyball 2700 Active
273 PE022C Advanced Volleyball 2701 Active
274 PE022D Master Volleyball 3186 Active
275 PE023 Weight Training 165 Active
276 PE024 Circuit Training 557 Active
277 PE025A Introductory Soccer 2495 Active
278 PE032A Beginning Basketball 2712 Active
279 PE032B Intermediate Basketball 2713 Active
280 PE032C Advanced Basketball 2910 Active



281 PE045 Coaching Team Sports 2306 Active
282 PHIL002 Introduction to Logic 2024 Active
283 PHIL003 Ethics 193 Active
284 PHIL1 Introduction to Philosophy 3052 Active
285 PHYSCI001 Survey of the Physical Sciences 90 Active
286 PHYSCI002 Chemistry and Physics for Educators 3040 Active
287 PHYSICS002A  Mechanics and Thermodynamics 1984 Active
288 PHYSICS002B  Elect., Mag., Optics & Modern Physics 87 Active
289 POLSCI001 American Government 80 Active
290 POLSCI004 Introduction to International Relations 2358 Active
291 POLSCI005 Introduction to Political Theory 2464 Active
292 POLSCI010 Modern Politics 2417 Active
293 POLSCI020 Legal and Judicial Reasoning 2948 Active
294 POLSCI2 Comparative Government 78 Active
295 PSYCH001 Introductory Psychology 2855 Active
296 PSYCH002 Abnormal Psychology 2714 Active
297 PSYCH003 Developmental Psychology 2955 Active
298 PSYCH004 Personal Psychology 2956 Active
299 PSYCH005 Biological Psychology 2715 Active
300 PSYCH006 Research Methods in Psychology 2949 Active
301 PSYCH029 Introduction to Sport & Exercise Psychology 2248 Active
302 PSYTEC091 State Board Review for Psychiatric Technician Students 2498 Active
303 PT052 Medical Surgical Nursing 2643 Active
304 PT052L Medical Surgical Nursing Clinical 2644 Active
305 PT061 Introduction to Developmental Disabilities 2888 Active
306 PT061L Introduction to Developmental Disabilities Clinical 2889 Active
307 PT062 Developmental Disabilities 3034 Active
308 PT062L Developmental Disabilities Clinical 2891 Active
309 PT071 Introduction to Mental Disorders 2892 Active
310 PT071L Introduction to Mental Disorders Clinical 2893 Active
311 PT072 Mental Disorders 2894 Active
312 PT072L Mental Disorders Clinical 2895 Active
313 PT101 Psychiatric Technician Training Program Orientation 2918 Active
314 SLSCI021 Introduction to Soil Science 3032 Active
315 SOC-2 Critical Thinking and Social Problems 2657 Active
316 SOC001 Introduction to Sociology 2656 Active
317 SOC003 Marriage and Family Relations 2658 Active
318 SW020 Introduction to Social Welfare 2659 Active
319 VNPT050 Anatomy for Nurses 2631 Active
320 VNPT051 Fundamentals of Nursing 2641 Active
321 VNPT051L Fundamentals of Nursing Clinical 2915 Active
322 VNPT060 Lifespan for Nurses 2896 Active
323 VNPT070 Psychology for Nurses 2897 Active
324 VNPT081 Pharmacology 1 2914 Active
325 VNPT082 Pharmacology 2 2898 Active
326 VNPT083 Pharmacology 3 2899 Active
327 VNPT090 Math for the Medical Professions 3049 Active



328 WE015XX General Work Experience 2437 Active
329 WT015X Occupational Work Experience 2438 Active
330 WT070 Introduction to Certified Welding 2632 Active
331 WT071 Beginning SMAW 2633 Active
332 WT072 Advanced SMAW 2634 Active
333 WT073 Introduction to Metallurgy and Weld Symbols 2635 Active
334 WT074 GMAW and FCCAW: Plate 2636 Active
335 WT075 SMAW Pipe Welding 2638 Active
336 WT076 Welding Certificate Preparation 2639 Active



CB01 CB02 ID Status
1 AET011 Advanced Surveying With Gis Applications 2423 Inactive
2 AET016 Applications for Land Management in Agriculture 2425 Inactive
3 AG010 Introduction to Agriculture 77 Inactive
4 AG049 Directed Study 82 Inactive
5 AGBUS-15 Computer Application to Agriculture 2199 Inactive
6 AGBUS011 AGRICULTURAL SALES AND MARKETING 1405 Inactive
7 AGBUS020 FARM AND AGRICULTURE BUSINESS 2620 Inactive
8 AOJ049 DIRECTED STUDY 42 Inactive
9 AOJ058 Behind the Badge 2302 Inactive

10 AOJO603 Security Officer Training 2195 Inactive
11 ART049 Direct Study 235 Inactive
12 ASCI049 Animal Science Directed Study 2258 Inactive
13 CD-3 Child Study and Assessment 2611 Inactive
14 CIS004 Internet Programming-Xml 413 Inactive
15 CIS017A Internet Programming-Java Script 495 Inactive
16 CIS018A Internet Programming Php 1506 Inactive
17 CIS042 System Desogn and Analysis 506 Inactive
18 CIS043A Lan System Administator Netware 1489 Inactive
19 CIS043B Lan Advanced Administration 1490 Inactive
20 CIS045 Netware Install & Configure 1507 Inactive
21 CIS046 Netware Design & Implementation 1508 Inactive
22 CIS048 Netware Tcp/Ip Transport 1510 Inactive
23 CIS061C Blackjack Dealing 1421 Inactive
24 CIS061D Pai Gow Dealing 1422 Inactive
25 CIS073A Microsoft Visio 1513 Inactive
26 CIS076A Operating Systems - Linux 1511 Inactive
27 CIS080A A+ Certification: Operating Systems 1458 Inactive
28 CIS081A Networking Essentials 1496 Inactive
29 CIS10 Micro Concepts & Dos Netware Users 490 Inactive
30 CIS18 Internet Programming - Perl 496 Inactive
31 CIS5 Internet Programming - Css 416 Inactive
32 CIS50 Networking Essentials - Cisco 536 Inactive
33 CIS51 Interconnecting Cisco Network Devices 537 Inactive
34 CIS52 Advanced Routing and Switching 547 Inactive
35 CIS53 Advanced Network Management 548 Inactive
36 CIS6 Internet Programming - Dhtml 417 Inactive
37 CIS71 Introduction to E-Commerce 517 Inactive
38 CIS75 Cyber Security 1491 Inactive
39 CIS80 A+ Certification: Hardware 1457 Inactive
40 CM010 Casino Management 1416 Inactive
41 CM011 Casino Regulations and Controls 1417 Inactive
42 CM012 Native American Gaming 1418 Inactive
43 CM061B Advanced Poker Dealing 1420 Inactive
44 CRPSCI049 Directed Study 1531 Inactive
45 EDUC057 Best Practices Summer Teaching Institute 1459 Inactive



46 ENG-70 Adaptive Reading 1444 Inactive
47 ENG-89 Supplementary & Adaptive Language Skills 2005 Inactive
48 ENG049 Directed Study 560 Inactive
49 ENG105 Writing Lab 439 Inactive
50 ENG105B Elementary Writing 657 Inactive
51 EQSCI004 Elements of Horse Management 2500 Inactive
52 EQSCI0302 Intermediate Western Horsemanship 1395 Inactive
53 EQSCI049 Directed Study 1528 Inactive
54 EQSCI099 Directed Study 2209 Inactive
55 EQUSCI0301 Seminar in Equine Industry 1394 Inactive
56 ESL035 Reading and Writing Intermediate Level 1430 Inactive
57 ESL045 Intermediate Esl Computer Lab 1375 Inactive
58 ESL120 Conversation Practice & Everyday English 1427 Inactive
59 ESL125 Conversation Practice Intermediate Level 1428 Inactive
60 ESL130 Reading and Writing Beginning Level 1429 Inactive
61 ESL140 Beginning ESL Computer Lab 2501 Inactive
62 ESL150 Advanced Esl Computer Lab 1376 Inactive
63 FLSPN049 Spanish Directed Study Course 420 Inactive
64 GEOG049 Directed Study Course 393 Inactive
65 GEOG059 Geography Field Experience 391 Inactive
66 HCA-80 Introduction to Medical Professional 3106 Inactive
67 HIST-17A History of the U.S. 1492-1877 2660 Inactive
68 HIST-17B History of the U.S. 1865-PRESENT 2664 Inactive
69 HIST-4A Western Europe to 1700 2665 Inactive
70 HIST049 Directed Study Course 345 Inactive
71 HM-66 Tourism and Convention 1414 Inactive
72 HRCM003 Hospitality Marketing 583 Inactive
73 HVYEQUI030 Heavy Equipment Experimental Course 351 Inactive
74 HVYEQUI060ALevel I Heavy Equipment Operation 2906 Inactive
75 HVYEQUI060BLevel II Heavy Equip Operation 2907 Inactive
76 HVYEQUI060CLevel III Heavy Equipment Operations 2946 Inactive
77 IS050 Orientation for International Students 1373 Inactive
78 MATH-75 Adaptive Mathematics 2018 Inactive
79 MATH049 MATHEMATICS DIRECTED STUDY 292 Inactive
80 MATH087 Mathematics for Life 1975 Inactive
81 NC171 Vesl/Truck Driving 237 Inactive
82 NC302 Academic Skills Enhancement 1392 Inactive
83 PA022 Theater Workshop 219 Inactive
84 PA023 Chicano Theater 214 Inactive
85 PA025 Theater Dance 212 Inactive
86 PA049 Directed Study 1447 Inactive
87 PE029 Introduction to Sport & Exercise Psych 2249 Inactive
88 PE035 Women's Intercollegiate Soccer 107 Inactive
89 PE046 Care & Prevention of Athletic Training 2251 Inactive
90 PE049 Directed Study 121 Inactive
91 PHIL-1 Introduction to Philosophy 2022 Inactive
92 PHYSICS004A  Classical Mechanics 84 Inactive



93 PHYSICS004B  Electricity, Magnetism & Waves 83 Inactive
94 PHYSICS004C  Thermodynamics,optics and Modern Physics 2418 Inactive
95 POLSCI002    American Institutions 73 Inactive
96 WT044 Introduction to Welding Procoesses 19 Inactive
97 WT045 Intermediate Welding ProcessesÃ½Intermed. Welding Pr 18 Inactive
98 WT049    Welding Technology Directed Study 559 Inactive
99 WT049       Welding Technology Directed Study 2548 Inactive

100 WT049    Welding Technology Directed Study 559 Inactive
101 WT049       Welding Technology Directed Study 2548 Inactive
102 WT049    Welding Technology Directed Study 559 Inactive
103 WT049       Welding Technology Directed Study 2548 Inactive
104 WT049    Welding Technology Directed Study 559 Inactive
105 WT049       Welding Technology Directed Study 2548 Inactive
106 WT049    Welding Technology Directed Study 559 Inactive
107 WT053 GNAW and GTAW Welding 15 Inactive
108 WT057A Introduction to Welding Fabrication 11 Inactive
109 WT057B Intermediate Welding Fabrication 9 Inactive
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